Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)	THE PROPERTY OF COLUMN ENTRY CO.	
To the Honorable Commis. 1015971	Patent and Trademark Office	
Name of conveying party(ies): Per Fry, Thomas Matzen, Cameron Wong and Tood C. Wilcock	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Parmasters Golf Training Centers LLC Internal Address: Street Address: Suite 102, 1655 Broadway Street City: Port Coquitlam State: British Columbia ZIP: V3C 2M7 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State: ☐ Other Canadian Joint Venture		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	X Corporation-State Nevada ☐ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Execution Date: December 28, 2000	representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/930,962	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
Additional numbers att	tached? Yes X No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Catherine H. Tran Internal Address: Perkins Coie LLP Street Address: 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 4800	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
City: Seattle State: WA ZIP: 98101	⊠ Charge any additional fees/credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-0665 Deposit account number:	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
9/2001 DBYRNE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document. 	HOE is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	
Catherine H. Tran	January 11, 2001	
Name of Person Signing Sig	gnature Date	
Total number of	of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments and document: 3	
Do Not Detaci	H This Portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231) :	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 m gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office Washington, D.C. 20503.	d comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	

[/SL003782.502]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002221 FRAME: 0915

12/21/00 16:35 FAX 604 631 3232

FMD-VANCOUVER OFFICE

2002/003

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, Peter Fry, Thomas Matzen, Cameron Wong and Todd C. Wilcock, a Canadian joint venture ("Assignor"), with its principal place of business at 1655 Broadway Street, Suite 102, Port Coquitlam, British Columbia V3C 2M7, Canada, has common law rights in the mark PARMASTERS that is the subject of this assignment and is the owner of the pending intent-to-use service mark PARMASTERS under Application Serial No.75/930962 bearing a filing date of February 29, 2000 and incorporated herein by reference:

WHEREAS, ParmastersGolf Training Centers LLC ("Assignee"), a Nevada corporation with its principal place of business at c/o Suite 102, 1655 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, British Columbia V3C 2M7, Canada, is desirous of acquiring said common law rights and application and the goodwill associated therewith;

WHEREAS, Thomas Matzen is properly authorized to act on behalf of the Assignor and all the members thereof in the matters relating to such assignment;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the mark set forth herein, together with that portion of its business relating to the mark and the goodwill appurtenant thereto.

Signed this 28 day of Lecember, 2000.

Peter Fry, Thomas Matinec, Cameron Wong, and Todd C. Wilcock, a Canadian Joint Venture

By. Thomas Matzen

[SL003724.698]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002221 FRAME: 0916

12/21/00 16:35 FAX 604 631 3232

FMD-VANCOUVER OFFICE

Ø 003/003

	PROVINCE OF	נ
) ss.	
COUNTY OF)	

On the <u>28</u> day of <u>Decelee</u>, 2000, before me personally appeared Thomas Matzen, the person who signed the foregoing instrument, who being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that each one of the abovenamed is an owner of the Canadian Joint Venture, that he has authority to execute this document in and on its behalf of all the owners, and has so executed the foregoing instrument, that he has signed said instrument as a free act on behalf of said joint venture, and he has the authority to act on behalf of all the owners of the joint venture and bind said Canadian Joint Venture.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on the date stated above.

NOPARY PUBLIC in and for the Province of British Columbia. Canada residing at

My Appointment Expires:

JOHN K. BLEDSOE BARRISTER & SOLICITOR 2239 B MCALLISTER AVE. PORT COQUITLAM, B.C. V3C 2A9 941-6162

[ST,003724,698]

RECORDED: 01/16/2001

-2-

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002221 FRAME: 0917